START WITH SOME BUBBLES AT VENEZIA

SPARKLING § CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING Flutes Bottles
120ml  Fsoml

PROSECCO £595 £23.95
ITALY [11% Voll

Fragrances of spring flowers, pear and apple. The flavour s soft, with a creamy frudtiness
and hints of almond. This wine (s great as an aperitif and with soft cheeses.

MOET § CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL £ 59.95
FRANCE [12% Voll

A well-known blend of older reserves with young wines to ensure a consistency of this
flowery aroma and warm biscuit hints.

VEUVE CLICRUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT £ 64.95
FRANCE [12% Voll

Reflecting the traditions of the past, this is full, yet 0{@ and has a rvich, cremmy) style with
biscuity flavours.

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVEE ROSE BRUT £ 84.95
FRANCE [12% Voll

The briefest Lialson with grape skins tantalisingly leaves this delicate colour yet exuoles a
floval fragrance evolving soft red berry richness.

DOM PERIGNON BRUT £ 195,95
FRANCE [12% Voll

Long and satlsfying on the palate with layers of yeasty, nutty flavours, superbly fat and
ripe. Complex, luxury Grand Cru Champagne made only in the best years.

LOUIS ROEPERER CRISTAL BRUT £ 249.95
FRANCE [12% Vol]

Aromas of green apple, caramel and lemon zest: with concentrated, minerally flavours that
announce apples served with cream.



WHITE WINES 125ml  17#5ml  28oml  Fsoml

(bottle)
1- Trebbiano £3,95 £4,95 £6.45 £15,95
Grapes: Trebbiano 100% - ttaly
2- CHENIN BLANC “Kleine Zalze” £17+.95
South Africa
Soft and creamy, a hint of ripe exotic fruit and a delicious vanilla sweetness.
3-CHARDONNAY £545 £6,95 £1895
veneto, ttaly
Yellow straw colour, typleal bouguet recalling acacia flowers; dry and full taste.
wine adapted to hors d'oeuvres, fresh cheeses, first courses, white meats.
4- PINOT gRIGIO £575 £#25 £19.95

veneto, ttaly

The colour Ls golden yellow, an ample and pervasive perfume with an engaging fragrance
of wild honey, walnut husks and dry flowers. A dry, smooth, creamy, fresh flavour with
and elegant finish of pears and yellow fresh frudts.

5- SAUVIGNON BLANC £5.95 £F45 £20.95
veneto, taly

This wine Shows splendio aa’wiitg, goodt bodg and o distinct presence of toasted hazelnut,
delicious with seafood, fish and simply prepared white meats.

6- MONGRENO GRILLO “Andrero” £ 21,95
Steily, ttaly

A combination of grillo an indigenous grape and chardonnay, the result is o beautifully
balanced wine fresh and very frulty.

7~ TRAMINER “‘Magni Vitis” (Aromatic) £22.95
La Salute, Veneto, ltaLg

Lemony on the nose, with a delictous balance tn the mouth, this Plnot Grigio Ls a Very easy-
to-drink dry, smooth, fresh flavour and elegant finish of pears and yellow fresh fruits

g- SAUVIGNON BLANC “Dashwood” £ 23,95
vavasour Wines, New Zeland
A fresh aroman of lemon grass § Lime peel with citrus fruit flavours, taste very well balanced

and refreshing, with a wedium to long finish.



9- GAVIdel comune di GAVE“LBosco”  (Stngle Vineyard) £ 2595
Rocehin, Pledmont, taly
100% Cortese grape, this wine is bright, Light to medivm straw yellow in colowr, this one has
an intensive and very distinctive bouguet, facets of citrus, pineapple and peach and a hint
of abmond in the finlsh with great structure

10-CHABLIS “Paul Deloux” £ 31,95
Bourgogne, France

The Chablis offers fresh, floval aromas, apple frudt and complex, rich mineral character
derived from subtle influence of the chalky vineyard soils. Fermentation and maturation
is bn vat to preserve the fresh steely flavours and Lively balanced cltrus finish

11-SANCERRE “La fuzelle” £ 34.95
Adrien Marechal, Lotre, France

The sauvignon blanc grape excels bn this rvich, Limestone soils, giving a crisp edge to the
wines natwral vichness. This single vineyards Sancerre has the added complexity of
mineral and herbaceous flavour of gooseberries and blackeurrant and limes Lingers on the
finish

ROSE WINES 175ml 250ml  F5oml
(bottle)
21-PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH £595 £F45 £21.95

veneto, ttaly
Fresh delicate aromas that open up n the glass and an excellent balance between mellow

frult and fresh actdity on the palate.

22-ZINFANDEL ROSE “Rugged Ridge” £4,95 £6,45 £1795
california, USA
Medium-sweet plnke with sweet raspberry), watermelon and strawberry frudt.



RED WINES 125ml  1#5ml  250ml  Fsoml

(bottle)
21- MONTEPULCIANO £3,95 £4,95 £6.45 £1595
Grapes:Montepulelano 100% - ttaly
32-SHIRAZ “Mill cellars” £17.95

Australia

Aromas of blacRberry, plum § chocolate ave given an element of spice from 1€ months
maturation in American oak barrel. it is a powerful Shivaz, riehly flavoured with candied
fruits, game § mineral nuances, long § satisfying

34-MERLOT £545 £6,95 £19.95
veneto, taly

Own the palate is a vich and powerful with strong tannins. This is a powerful wine of grent
character.

35- FORRIERD NERO D'AVOLA “Andrero” £21.95
Sicily, ttaly
A nice example of a full bodied wine, huge depth of fruit. Park damson and a touch of wild.

36-MALBEC “Portillo” £2295
Mendoza, Ugo valley

This lightly oaked Malbec has an tntense deep colour with violet hues. Complex aromas of
plums and vipe cherries and violets. It is enhanced by the presence of dry fruits and mint
hinks. A wine of great concentration, showing sweet and voluminous tanning and
wonderful complexity. it has won Gold metal at San Francisco nternational Wine
competition.

3F-CHIANTI CLASSICO “Ponticello” £e45 £#95 £23,95
Tuscan, ttaly

It is Chiantl selected according to its special properties of excellence. It Ls aged two years in
oak barrels and vefined in bottle. The deep ruby-red colowr with orange shades, the intense

long-lasting bouguet and the mature full taste, vespect the great Tuscan tradition of wine
production.

38-VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO “l Seriant” £ 24,95
veneto, ttaly

Rich and tntense with a spiey bouquet. Deep ruby red colour with bouquet of

raisins, cherries, hints of vanilla, violets and clnnamon.

39-RIOJA RESERVA “‘Marques de Morano” £ 2595
Spain

A blend of Tempranillo, Mazuelo and Graclano grapes from the Rioja B.O.Ca area. Aged in
small onle barvels for two years before a further year in bottle. A mature, graceful wine with
a long, Lingering, velvety style.



40-PRIMITIVO Dt MANDURIA “Epleurd” £ 26.95
Apulia, ttaly

Deep ruby red bn colowr with a full aroma. A smooth and delicate taste which goes well with
roasted or grilled meats and seasonal cheeses.

41-PINOT NOIR “Wipara Hills” £29.95
Central Otago, New Zeland

walrau River is one of the largest independent wine estate in Marlborough, and the range
of elegant wines is characteristically expressive of its Marlborough roots. The wine shows
avomas of cherry and wild berry frults, shadowed by supple onk, whilst the palate is soft
and generous, showing true varietal flavours.

SPECIALLY SELECTED FROM VENEZ A

(Please note that only Limited nunmber of bottles may be available of the following selection)

vintage Bottle

51-CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE “Les Cornalines” 2015 £ 34.95
France [14 %]

Chateauneuf du Poape vineyards arve found in the Rhone valley. The syrah grape variety
comes from this region and was successfully exported all around the world.

This wine can bmprove with age, revealing a greater tonnic structure and an intense and
long tasting bouguet. The grenache brings to Chateauneuf sweetness and wellowness anol
the mounvedre and syrah robustness, maturity and liquorice notes.

Chateawneutf du Pape Ls a watwral parvtner for ved weeats, Lamb and most cheeses. It's an
excellent accompaniment to strong tasting gamee. To be served at the right temperature
between 16-1€°C.

52- NEGROAMARD “Emozione” 2013 £ 29,95

Vinicola Mediterranen, Apulia, taly [14.5%]

Deep ruby red colowr with vielet highlights. ntense and fragrant bouquet with a rich
variety of vipe frults, plensant, harmonious and velvety taste. It goes well with roasted or
grilleo wmenats. tdeal with stuffed goose ano game. Excellent with havd aged cheese.

53- AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA 2012 £ 39,95
“Costa Mediana”

vewneto, ttaly [15%1

Madle from €0%Corving, 15% Rondinella, 5% Garganega grapes. This wine is aged tn
Sloventan casks for 2-4 years, will age well on the palate is full, vich, velvety and well
balanced with a flrm herbal-tones bittersweet vein.

54- BRUNELLO Bt MONTALCINOG “Col B'Oreia” 2011 £ 49,95
Tuseany, ttaly [14.5%]

This wine is 100% Sanglovese Grosso grape from the Montaleino hills tn Tuscany ~ Aged
for 42 to €0 months in slovenian oak casks followed by & months in bottle. Deep ruby red
in colour, elegant on the palate, dry and warm delicate actdity, hints of peppermint, walnut
and Liquirice. It goes well with gawee, venison and red ment dishes, mature cheese and ham



BEERS § SOFT DRINKS

PROUGHT BEER
Half Pint
Estrella Pamm 4.6% 240 4.0
Strongbow 4.5% 220 4,00
Peront 5.1% 270 5.00
Gquinness surger 4.1% 4.50
Bottled Ale 4.50
Please aske your server for our full range.
BOTTLED BEER
Corona 4.00
Budwelser 4.00
BeLCRS 3,70
Becks Bl 3.50
Gluten Free Peronl 4.00
BOTTLED CIPER
old Mout 500ML 4% 4.90
KAWL § Lime, Apple § Passion Frult, Summer Bervies
SOFT DRINKS
Still water 500ML 2,00 F50ML 4,00
Spark water 500Ml 3,00 F50ML 4,00
Coca/Diet Cola Post Mix 2.60
Lemonade Post Mix 2.60
Tonle/Slim Line Tonic 2,60
Glnoer Beer 2.60
Ginger Ale 2.60
Bitter Lemon 2.60
Appletiser 2.20
Redbull 3.00
Orange Juice 2,60
Apple Juice .60
Cranbervy Julee .60
Plneapple juice 2,60
Sanpellegrine Sparkling Aranciata 2.60
Sanpellegring Sparkling Limonata .60
J=0 2.0

Ovange § passion frult, apple § mango, apple § raspberry



SPIRITS § LIRQUBURS

SPIRITS ALL 25ML

GIN

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Hewdricks
Tawquemg

VODKA
Swmirmoff
Absolut

qrey qoose
Belveolere

RUM

Bacardi

captain Morgan Black
Havana Club especial

WHISKEY
_nack Dantels
_jameson

Drambule Liqueur
Baileys Ligqueur soml
Glenwmorangie 10Yr
glenfiddich 12Yr
oban 14Yr
Lagavuling 16Yr
Chivas rRegal 18Yy
Gold sStgnature

COGNAC
Courvolsier VS
Remy Martin VSOP
f—’rewwcssg XO
Janneau VSOP
Grand Armagnac

GRAPPA

Grappa
Grappa Stravecehin

3.50
3,70
4,00
3.50

2,50
2.70
4.00
4.00

2.50
3.50
3,70

3,50
3.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4,50
5,00
6,50

2,50
4.50

9.00

5,00

3.50
4,00

Grappa DL Barolo Riservad  5.00

LIRUEURS

Archers

Maltbu

Southern Comfort

Bayley's [soml]

Limoncello

Pernod

Chawbord Raspberry

Tia Maria

Awmaretto Dlsaronino

Colntreau

Gqrand Marnter

Drambule

Kahlua

Camparl

Primum’s [5oml]

Sambuca

Sanmbuca Black
Jlgermelster

Aperol

_ose Cuerve Gold Tequila

FORTIFIED WINES ALL

S0ML

Martinl Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martinl Rosso

PORTS ALL 50ML
Cockburn’s Flne Ruby
Taylor's Vintage 10Yr

SHERRY ALL 50ML

Tlo Pepe
Harvey's Bristol Cream

3.50
3.50
3.50

4.00

3.00

3.50
2.50

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00

3.50
3.50
4.00
3.50

3.50
2.50

3.50
3.50

4.00
4.00
4,00

4,00
4,50

4’ uOO
4&00



