START WITH SOME BUBBLES AT VENEZIA

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

SPARKLING

Flutes Bottles

120ml 750ml

PROSECCO

£5.95 £23.95

ITALY [11% VOI]

Fragrances of spring flowers, pear and apple. The flavour is soft, with a creamy fruitiness and hints of almond. This wine is great as an aperitif and with soft cheeses.

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPÉRIAL

£ 59.95

FRANCE [12% Vol]

A well-known blend of older reserves with young wines to ensure a consistency of this flowery aroma and warm biscuit hints.

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT

£64.95

FRANCE [12% VOI]

Reflecting the traditions of the past, this is full, yet dry and has a rich, creamy style with biscuity flavours.

LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE ROSÉ BRUT

£84.95

FRANCE [12% VOL]

The briefest liaison with grape skins tantalisingly leaves this delicate colour yet exudes a floral fragrance evolving soft red berry richness.

DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT

£ 195.95

FRANCE [12% Vol]

Long and satisfying on the palate with layers of yeasty, nutty flavours, superbly fat and ripe. Complex, luxury Grand Cru Champagne made only in the best years.

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT

£ 249.95

FRANCE [12% Vol]

Aromas of green apple, caramel and lemon zest: with concentrated, minerally flavours that announce apples served with cream.

WHITE WINES

175ml 250ml 750ml (bottle)

1- Trebbiano

£3,95 £4,95 £6.45

Grapes: Trebbiano 100% - Italy

2- CHENIN BLANC "Kleine Zalze"

£ 17.95

South Africa

Soft and creamy, a hint of ripe exotic fruit and a delicious vanilla sweetness.

3-CHARDONNAY

£5.45 £6,95 £18.95

veneto, Italy

Yellow straw colour, typical bouquet recalling acacia flowers; dry and full taste. Wine adapted to hors d'oeuvres, fresh cheeses, first courses, white meats.

4-PINOT GRIGIO

£5.75 £7.25 £19.95

veneto, Italy

The colour is golden yellow, an ample and pervasive perfume with an engaging fragrance of wild honey, walnut husks and dry flowers. A dry, smooth, creamy, fresh flavour with and elegant finish of pears and yellow fresh fruits.

5-SAUVIGNON BLANC

£5.95 £7.45 £ 20.95

veneto, Italy

This wine Shows splendid acidity, good body and a distinct presence of toasted hazelnut, delicious with seafood, fish and simply prepared white meats.

6-MONGRENO GRILLO "Andrero"

£ 21.95

Sicily, Italy

A combination of grillO an indigenous grape and chardonnay, the result is a beautifully balanced wine fresh and very fruity.

7-TRAMINER "Magni Vitis" (Aromatic)

£ 22.95

La Salute, Veneto, Italy

Lemony on the nose, with a delicious balance in the mouth, this Pinot Grigio is a very easyto-drínk dry, smooth, fresh flavour and elegant finish of pears and yellow fresh fruits

8-SAUVIGNON BLANC "Dashwood"

£ 23.95

vavasour Wines, New Zeland

A fresh aroma of lemon grass & lime peel with citrus fruit flavours, taste very well balanced and refreshing, with a medium to long finish.

9- GAVI del comune dí GAVI "Il Bosco" (Síngle Víneyard) £25.95 Rocchín, Píedmont, Italy

100% Cortese grape, this wine is bright, light to medium straw yellow in colour, this one has an intensive and very distinctive bouquet, facets of citrus, pineapple and peach and a hint of almond in the finish with great structure

10-CHABLIS "Paul Deloux"

£ 31.95

Bourgogne, France

The Chablis offers fresh, floral aromas, apple fruit and complex, rich mineral character derived from subtle influence of the chalky vineyard soils. Fermentation and maturation is in vat to preserve the fresh steely flavours and lively balanced citrus finish

11-SANCERRE "La fuzelle"

£34.95

Adrien Marechal, Loire, France

The Sauvignon blanc grape excels in this rich, limestone soils, giving a crisp edge to the wines natural richness. This single vineyards Sancerre has the added complexity of mineral and herbaceous flavour of gooseberries and blackcurrant and limes lingers on the finish

ROSE WINES

175ml 250ml 750ml

(bottle)

21-PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

£5.95 £7.45 £ 21.95

veneto, italy

Fresh delicate aromas that open up in the glass and an excellent balance between mellow fruit and fresh acidity on the palate.

22-ZINFANDEL ROSE "Rugged Ridge" california, USA

£4,95 £6,45 £17.95

Medium-sweet pink with sweet raspberry, watermelon and strawberry fruit.

RED WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml 750ml (bottle)

31- MONTEPULCIANO

£3,95 £4,95 £6.45 £15,95

Grapes: Montepulcíano 100% - Italy

32-SHIRAZ "MILL CELLARS"

£17.95

Australía

Aromas of blackberry, plum & chocolate are given an element of spice from 18 months maturation in American oak barrel. It is a powerful Shiraz, richly flavoured with candied fruits, game & mineral nuances, long & satisfying

34-MERLOT

£5.45 £6,95 £19.95

veneto, Italy

On the palate is a rich and powerful with strong tannins. This is a powerful wine of great character.

35- FORRIERO NERO D'AVOLA "Andrero"

£21.95

Sicily, Italy

A nice example of a full bodied wine, huge depth of fruit. Dark damson and a touch of wild.

36-MALBEC "Portillo"

£ 22.95

Mendoza, ugo valley

This lightly oaked Malbec has an intense deep colour with violet hues. Complex aromas of plums and ripe cherries and violets. It is enhanced by the presence of dry fruits and mint hints. A wine of great concentration, showing sweet and voluminous tannins and wonderful complexity. It has won Gold metal at San Francisco International Wine competition.

37-CHIANTI CLASSICO "Pontícello"

£6.45 £7.95 £23,95

Tuscan, Italy

It is Chianti selected according to its special properties of excellence. It is aged two years in oak barrels and refined in bottle. The deep ruby-red colour with orange shades, the intense long-lasting bouquet and the mature full taste, respect the great Tuscan tradition of wine production.

38-VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO "I Scriani"

£24.95

veneto, italy

Rich and intense with a spicy bouquet. Deep ruby red colour with bouquet of raisins, cherries, hints of vanilla, violets and cinnamon.

39-RIOJA RESERVA "Marques de Morano"

£ 25.95

Spain

A blend of Tempranillo, Mazuelo and Graciano grapes from the Rioja D.O.Ca area. Aged in small oak barrels for two years before a further year in bottle. A mature, graceful wine with a long, lingering, velvety style.

40-PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA "Epícuro"

£ 26.95

Apulía, Italy

Deep ruby red in colour with a full aroma. A smooth and delicate taste which goes well with roasted or grilled meats and seasonal cheeses.

41-PINOT NOIR "Wipara Hills"

£ 29.95

Central Otago, New Zeland

Wairau River is one of the largest independent wine estate in Marlborough, and the range of elegant wines is characteristically expressive of its Marlborough roots. The wine shows aromas of cherry and wild berry fruits, shadowed by supple oak, whilst the palate is soft and generous, showing true varietal flavours.

SPECIALLY SELECTED FROM VENEZIA

(Please note that only limited number of bottles may be available of the following selection)

Vintage Bottle

51-CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE "Les Cornalines" France [14%]

2015

£ 34.95

Chateauneuf du Pape vineyards are found in the Rhône Valley. The syrah grape variety comes from this region and was successfully exported all around the world.

This wine can improve with age, revealing a greater tannic structure and an intense and long tasting bouquet. The grenache brings to Chateauneuf sweetness and mellowness and the mourvedre and syrah robustness, maturity and liquorice notes.

Châteauneuf du Pape is a natural partner for red meats, lamb and most cheeses. It's an excellent accompaniment to strong tasting game. To be served at the right temperature between 16-18°C.

52- NEGROAMARO "Emozíone"

2013

£39.95

Vínícola Medíterranea, Apulía, Italy [14.5%]

Deep ruby red colour with violet highlights. Intense and fragrant bouquet with a rich variety of ripe fruits, pleasant, harmonious and velvety taste. It goes well with roasted or grilled meats. Ideal with stuffed goose and game. Excellent with hard aged cheese.

53- AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA

2012

£39.95

"Costa Mediana"

Veneto, Italy [15%]

Made from 80% Corvina, 15% Rondinella, 5% Garganega grapes. This wine is aged in Slovenian casks for 3-4 years, will age well on the palate is full, rich, velvety and well balanced with a firm herbal-tones bittersweet vein.

54-BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO "Col D'Orcía"

2011

£ 49.95

Tuscany, Italy [14.5%]

This wine is 100% Sangiovese Grosso grape from the Montalcino hills in Tuscany - Aged for 48 to 60 months in slovenian oak casks followed by 6 months in bottle. Deep ruby red in colour, elegant on the palate, dry and warm delicate acidity, hints of peppermint, walnut and liquirice. It goes well with game, venison and red meat dishes, mature cheese and ham

BEERS & SOFT DRINKS

DROUGHTBEER	
·	Half Pint
Estrella Damm 4.6%	2.40 4.60
Strongbow 4.5%	2.20 4.00
Peroni 5.1%	2.70 5.00
Guínness Surger 4.1%	4.50
Bottled Ale	4.50
Please ask your server for our full range.	
BOTTLED BEER	
Corona	4.00
Budweiser	4.00
Becks	3.70
Becks Blue	3.50
Gluten Free Peroní	4.00
BOTTLED CIDER	
Old Mout 500Ml 4%	4.90
Kíwí & Líme, Apple & Passíon Fruít, Summer Berrí	es
SOFTDRINKS	
Stíll Water	500Ml 3.00 750Ml 4.00
Spark Water	500Ml 3.00 750Ml 4.00
Coca/Diet Cola Post Mix	2.60
Lemonade Post Míx	2.60
Toníc/Slím Líne Toníc	2.60
Ginger Beer	
	2.60
Ginger Ale	2.60 2.60
Bitter Lemon	
Bitter Lemon Appletiser	2.60
Bitter Lemon	2.60 2.60
Bitter Lemon Appletiser	2.60 2.60 2.80
Bitter Lemon Appletiser Redbull Orange Juice Apple Juice	2.60 2.60 2.80 3.00
Bitter Lemon Appletiser Redbull Orange Juice Apple Juice Cranberry Juice	2.60 2.60 2.80 3.00 2.60
Bitter Lemon Appletiser Redbull Orange Juice Apple Juice Cranberry Juice Pineapple Juice	2.60 2.60 2.80 3.00 2.60 2.60
Bitter Lemon Appletiser Redbull Orange Juice Apple Juice Cranberry Juice Pineapple Juice Sanpellegrino Sparkling Aranciata	2.60 2.60 2.80 3.00 2.60 2.60
Bitter Lemon Appletiser Redbull Orange Juice Apple Juice Cranberry Juice Pineapple Juice	2.60 2.60 2.80 3.00 2.60 2.60 2.60

Orange & passion fruit, apple & mango, apple & raspberry

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

Grappa Dí Barolo Ríserva 5.00

SPIRITS ALL 25ML

LIQUEURS

CINI		Archers	3.50
GIN	2.50	Malibu	3.50
Gordons	3.50	Southern Comfort	3.50
Bombay Sapphire	3.70	Bayley's [50ml]	4.00
Hendricks	4.00	Limoncello	3.00
Tanqueray	3.50	Pernod	3.50
VODKA		Chambord Raspberry	3.50
	3 F0	Tía María	3.50
Smírnoff Absolut	3.50	Amaretto Dísaronno	3.50
	3.70	Cointreau	3.50
Grey Goose Belvedere	4.00	Grand Marnier	3.50
Beivenere	4.00	Drambuíe	4.00
RUM		Kahlua	3.50
Bacardí	3.50	Camparí	3.50
Captaín Morgan Black	3.50	Prímm's [50ml]	4.00
Havana Club Especial	3.70	Sambuca	3.50
Thousand Clab Especial	3.70	Sambuca Black	3.50
WHISKEY		Jägermeister	3.50
Jack Daniels	3.50	Aperol	3.50
Jameson	3.50	Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila	3.50
Drambule Liqueur	4.00	, , ,	
Baileys Liqueur 50ml	4.00	FORTIFIED WINES ALL	
Glenmorangie 10Yr	4.00	50ML	
Glenfiddich 12Yr	4.00	Martíní Bíanco	4.00
Oban 14Yr	4.50	Martíní Extra Dry	4.00
Lagavulín 16Yr	5.00	Martíní Rosso	4.00
Chívas Regal 18Yr	6.50		
Gold Signature		PORTS ALL 50ML	
_		Cockburn's Fine Ruby	4.00
COGNAC		Taylor's Vintage 10Yr	4.50
Courvoisier VS	3.50		
Remy Martín VSOP	4.50	SHERRY ALL 50ML	
Hennessy XO	9.00	Tio Pepe	4.00
Janneau VSOP	5.00	Harvey's Bristol Cream	4.00
Grand Armagnac		Ü	
GRAPPA			
Grappa	3.50		
Grappa Stravecchía	4.00		